
SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

July  5, 2014
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
CDP   - Sharpshooter

A5503751 Pat Arnold 141.05 69 0 0 43.66 (16) 36.72 (15) 60.67 (38) Previously - Unclassified0

CDP   - Marksman
A541671 Steve Yetter 158.76 28 0 0 44.90 (3) 35.48 (7) 78.38 (18)2

A468552 Robert Hunley 160.39 33 0 0 46.41 (1) 41.83 (8) 72.15 (24) Previously - Unclassified0

A4982033 Mark Salazar 174.57 109 0 0 61.23 (42) 36.83 (11) 76.51 (56) Previously - Novice0

A388974 Randy Ellison 179.94 68 0 0 58.18 (5) 42.15 (9) 79.61 (54)0

CDP   - Novice
A6220091 Phillip Mauk 197.56 36 0 0 53.34 (6) 60.13 (11) 84.09 (19) Previously - Unclassified0

A9715152 Adam K. Marks 200.02 46 0 0 58.31 (9) 55.03 (19) 86.68 (18) Previously - Unclassified0

CDP   - Unclassified (no IDPA membership info on file)
XXX1 Wes Siebert 162.44 71 0 0 54.22 (25) 42.16 (18) 66.06 (28)0

ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESP   - Expert

A536521 Alex DeBono 135.37 58 0 0 39.55 (19) 29.41 (7) 66.41 (32)0

ESP   - Sharpshooter
A474131 David J. Griffith 110.20 44 0 0 33.09 (9) 25.17 (6) 51.94 (29) Previously - Unclassified0

A187572 Steve Canter 119.37 53 0 0 36.91 (7) 28.34 (15) 54.12 (31) Previously - Unclassified0

A209193 Randy Lee 122.62 44 0 0 31.74 (8) 32.79 (12) 58.09 (24) Previously - Unclassified0

A330584 Joe Little 124.95 78 0 0 33.54 (19) 35.25 (30) 56.16 (29)0

A8214415 Michael Gin 127.46 7 0 0 36.40 (2) 33.79 (1) 57.27 (4) Previously - Unclassified0

A314196 Jim Jolly 147.23 84 0 0 46.57 (17) 38.78 (27) 61.88 (40)0

A168497 Jane Fleming 162.07 72 0 0 43.92 (14) 42.70 (25) 75.45 (33)0
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SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

July  5, 2014
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

ESP   - Marksman
A436181 Chris Brewer 140.77 58 0 0 39.96 (3) 36.12 (18) 64.69 (37)0

A1888752 Rob Snyder III 149.14 59 0 0 46.31 (9) 39.71 (20) 63.12 (30) Previously - Unclassified0

A268373 Chris Marks 149.32 90 0 0 46.30 (25) 36.01 (21) 67.01 (44)0

A3043524 Daniel Charbonneau 150.09 51 0 0 43.99 (13) 38.26 (8) 67.84 (30) Previously - Unclassified0

A300215 Tim Chandler 153.55 39 0 0 46.10 (2) 37.17 (13) 70.28 (24)0

A7957066 Scott Mcdowell 154.07 65 0 0 45.54 (12) 36.54 (12) 71.99 (41) Previously - Unclassified0

A515067 Steven Rizo 157.71 86 0 0 47.80 (20) 43.01 (32) 66.90 (34) Previously - Unclassified0

A186928 Greg Dougherty 159.46 83 0 0 53.97 (36) 39.26 (17) 66.23 (30)0

A500919 Bob Bernier 160.17 72 0 0 45.37 (17) 45.28 (24) 69.52 (31)2

A4937110 Joe Righello 161.38 76 0 0 46.55 (10) 46.59 (38) 68.24 (28)0

A4852511 Curt Bailey 163.71 45 0 0 43.17 (2) 38.14 (12) 82.40 (31)0

A1928512 John L. Parks 167.13 62 0 0 56.47 (18) 42.54 (18) 68.12 (26)0

A65170513 Jeremy Stillman 182.83 124 0 0 60.50 (46) 41.69 (22) 80.64 (56) Previously - Unclassified0

A3756114 Mike Dellis 183.74 87 0 0 48.47 (21) 47.32 (14) 87.95 (52) Previously - Unclassified0

A27319315 Terry Cohen 187.73 106 0 0 54.28 (11) 47.36 (29) 86.09 (66) Previously - Unclassified0

ESP   - Novice
A1439661 James Graton 190.51 124 0 0 52.43 (32) 47.98 (23) 90.10 (69) Previously - Unclassified0

A478192 J. Norman Liu 197.86 94 0 0 62.69 (29) 43.47 (16) 91.70 (49)0

A5095273 Aaron Runyan 198.45 140 0 0 55.70 (26) 51.70 (46) 91.05 (68) Previously - Unclassified0

A9715154 Adam K. Marks 200.02 46 0 0 58.31 (9) 55.03 (19) 86.68 (18) Previously - Unclassified0

A6220095 Phillip Mauk 200.80 60 0 0 50.99 (20) 46.22 (11) 103.59 (29) Previously - Unclassified0

A560476 Carolyn Jolly 203.13 174 0 0 60.79 (50) 47.08 (34) 95.26 (90) Previously - Unclassified0

A8833227 Misty Rose Gin 235.21 99 0 0 76.66 (34) 53.29 (16) 105.26 (49) Previously - Unclassified0

ESP   - Unclassified (no IDPA membership info on file)
XXX1 Cotton Marks 148.31 79 0 0 40.84 (6) 32.24 (16) 75.23 (57)0

XXX2 Mark Graham 220.62 121 0 0 64.14 (7) 55.71 (40) 100.77 (74)0

XXX3 Christy Little 298.32 201 0 0 82.65 (32) 70.06 (50) 145.61 (119)0

SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSP   - Expert

A474131 David J. Griffith 110.20 44 0 0 33.09 (9) 25.17 (6) 51.94 (29)0

A314192 Jim Jolly 147.23 84 0 0 46.57 (17) 38.78 (27) 61.88 (40)0

SSP   - Sharpshooter
A187571 Steve Canter 119.37 53 0 0 36.91 (7) 28.34 (15) 54.12 (31)0

A209192 Randy Lee 122.62 44 0 0 31.74 (8) 32.79 (12) 58.09 (24) Previously - Unclassified0

A330583 Joe Little 124.95 78 0 0 33.54 (19) 35.25 (30) 56.16 (29)0

A168494 Jane Fleming 162.07 72 0 0 43.92 (14) 42.70 (25) 75.45 (33)0
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SLOSA IDPA July 2014 Classifier
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

July  5, 2014
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

SSP   - Marksman
A1888751 Rob Snyder III 149.14 59 0 0 46.31 (9) 39.71 (20) 63.12 (30)0

A268372 Chris Marks 149.32 90 0 0 46.30 (25) 36.01 (21) 67.01 (44)0

A7957063 Scott Mcdowell 154.07 65 0 0 45.54 (12) 36.54 (12) 71.99 (41) Previously - Unclassified0

A186924 Greg Dougherty 159.46 83 0 0 53.97 (36) 39.26 (17) 66.23 (30)0

A493715 Joe Righello 161.38 76 0 0 46.55 (10) 46.59 (38) 68.24 (28)0

A485256 Curt Bailey 163.71 45 0 0 43.17 (2) 38.14 (12) 82.40 (31)0

A192857 John L. Parks 167.13 62 0 0 56.47 (18) 42.54 (18) 68.12 (26)0

A1439668 James Graton 190.51 124 0 0 52.43 (32) 47.98 (23) 90.10 (69) Previously - Unclassified0

A478199 J. Norman Liu 197.86 94 0 0 62.69 (29) 43.47 (16) 91.70 (49)0

A5604710 Carolyn Jolly 203.13 174 0 0 60.79 (50) 47.08 (34) 95.26 (90)0

SSP   - Novice
A5095271 Aaron Runyan 198.45 140 0 0 55.70 (26) 51.70 (46) 91.05 (68) Previously - Unclassified0

A6220092 Phillip Mauk 200.80 60 0 0 50.99 (20) 46.22 (11) 103.59 (29) Previously - Unclassified0

A8833223 Misty Rose Gin 235.21 99 0 0 76.66 (34) 53.29 (16) 105.26 (49) Previously - Unclassified0

SSP   - Unclassified (no IDPA membership info on file)
XXX1 Robert Gaestel 185.71 95 0 0 59.86 (35) 44.83 (23) 81.02 (37)0

XXX2 Derrick Bettale 192.80 47 0 0 58.94 (13) 46.95 (9) 86.91 (25)0

XXX3 Mark Graham 220.62 121 0 0 64.14 (7) 55.71 (40) 100.77 (74)0

XXX4 Christy Little 298.32 201 0 0 82.65 (32) 70.06 (50) 145.61 (119)0

ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
ESR   - Sharpshooter

A430351 Ed Briggs 154.01 88 0 0 48.41 (20) 38.73 (20) 66.87 (48) Previously - Marksman0

A106562 Jerry Turner 222.31 36 0 0 75.49 (2) 53.61 (4) 93.21 (30)0

SSR - Stock Service Revolver
SSR   - Sharpshooter

A488511 Kathryn Hunley 150.17 93 0 0 48.84 (28) 34.38 (14) 66.95 (51) Previously - Marksman0

SSR   - Novice
A113511 John Rogers 264.71 117 0 0 91.26 (37) 72.04 (34) 101.41 (46)1

Key to Penalties:
PD =
NT =
PE = Procedural Error. Each adds 3 seconds to your score.
FN = Failure to Neutralize (no hits in the 0 or -1 zone) Each adds 5 seconds to your score.

Hit on Non Threat target. Each HNT adds 5 seconds to your score.
Target Points Down.  Each point down adds 1/2 second to your score.
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All ShootersJuly  5, 2014

Key to abbreviations:
CDP  =  Custom Defensive Pistol, such as 1911.  Must be .45 ACP with maximum magazine load of 8 rounds
ESP  =  Enhanced Service Pistol, single action or SA/DA such as 9mm 1911 or CZ-75
SSP  =  Stock Service Pistol, double action or striker-fired such as SIG, Glock, XD, M&P
ESR  =  Enhanced Service Revolver, rimmed or rimless ammo, full moon clip, power factor of 165,000
SSR  =  Stock Service Revolver, rimmed case ammo, no full moon clips

Times for IDPA Classifications:

CDP Division: Marksman 195.00 - 142.01, Sharpshooter 142.00 - 111.01, Expert 111.00 -  92.01, Master  92.00 or less

ESP Division: Marksman 190.00 - 138.01, Sharpshooter 138.00 - 109.01, Expert 109.00 -  89.01, Master  89.00 or less

SSP Division: Marksman 192.00 - 140.01, Sharpshooter 140.00 - 110.01, Expert 110.00 -  91.01, Master  91.00 or less

Marksman 212.00 - 155.01, Sharpshooter 155.00 - 122.01, Expert 122.00 - 101.01, Master 101.00 or lessESR Division:
SSR Division: Marksman 218.00 - 158.01, Sharpshooter 158.00 - 124.01, Expert 124.00 - 102.01, Master 102.00 or less
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